Place Bib#

60

10/09/2021

3611
3342
3505
3525
3659
3224
3589
3222
3459
3301
3679
3328
3723
3725
3389
3229
3223
3230
3587
3686
3244
3332
3656
3655
3339
3479
3660
3228
3583
3231
3334
3673
3662
3501
3603
3580
3592
3654
3507
3422
3722
3455
3653
3457
3232
3650
3476
3497
3496
3499
3678
3506
3397
3685
3275
3280
3532
3306
3432
3454

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 9,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Nick Stitzer
Nolan Reese
Caden Schneider
Andrew Honer
Drew Robson
Levi Glasbrenner
Julius Ross
Ben Bohringer
Ridge Toay
Jordan Erickson
Cooper Gelhaus
Corey Camlek
Kirk Caminiti
Weston Parman
RJ Hutchcroft
Hayden Schott
Gabe Davis
Brady Smith
Noah Radtke
Clayton Weston
Dylan Kaduc
Ryther Gehrke
Evan Matthews
Jackson Klang
Sam Miller
Spencer Dehart
Dylan Rouse
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Joshua Maes
Sawyer Smith
Dylan Jacks
Preston Buroker
Naoh Wood
Treynor Curtin
Bryce Clark
Connor Grant
Ethan Wastlick
Parker Johnson
Alek Southworth
James Carstens
Trevor Baryenbruch
Kristian Orloff
Devon Hill
Brady Penniston
Parker Steele
Andy Atten
Malachi Ames
Ben Bruer
Arik Bauer
Logan Churchill
Trevor Geary
Ethan Schneider
Brady Sperle
Henry Urch
Seth Greeno
Zach Yaktin
Benjamin Stowell
Parker Skala
Jax Yonker
Jakob Orloff
1:04PM
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9
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12
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9
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9
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9
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Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Team Time

Riverdale 16:37.
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:03
Reedsburg Area 17:18
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:19
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:25
Boscobel 17:31
River Valley 17:33
Boscobel 17:38
Pecatonica/Argyle 17:39
Hillsboro 17:39
Viroqua 17:41
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:51
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:51
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:53
Lancaster 17:59.
Boscobel 18:02.
Boscobel 18:02.
Boscobel 18:07.
River Valley 18:10
Viroqua 18:10
Cashton 18:25
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:31
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:33
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:37
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:39
Prairie du Chien 18:42
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:43
Boscobel 18:49
River Valley 18:50
Boscobel 18:53
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:59
Viroqua 18:59.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:06.
Reedsburg Area 19:10
Riverdale 19:11
River Valley 19:12
River Valley 19:14
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:16
Reedsburg Area 19:17
North Crawford 19:18
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:22
Pecatonica/Argyle 19:22.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:31.
Pecatonica/Argyle 19:34
Boscobel 19:36.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:37
Prairie du Chien 19:38.
Reedsburg Area 19:43
Reedsburg Area 19:53
Reedsburg Area 19:54
Viroqua 19:55
Reedsburg Area 19:56.
Lancaster 19:56.
Viroqua 19:59
De Soto 19:59
De Soto 20:00.
Richland Center/Ithaca 20:02.
Hillsboro 20:07.
North Crawford 20:08.
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:09
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Sunny, 70°F
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Bib#

3582
3245
3726
3677
3327
3581
3687
3243
3278
3682
3221
3400
3249
3500
3478
3482
3527
3337
3483
3555
3453
3489
3225
3509
3612
3333
3395
3460
3608
3657
3480
3626
3452
3247
3652
3279
3425
3605
3676
32717
3551
3248
3548
3674
3727
3615
3227
3385
3552
3683
3325
3449
3623
3554
3549
3602
3303
3553
3627
3684

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 9,

Wisconsin
2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

* %

Eli Johnson
Colton Lee
Andrew Pietrzykowski
Myles Frye
Aaron Camlek
Mason Henkel
Matthew Weston
Luke Clements
Jonathan Montes-Johnson
Jacob Noble
Elijah Biba
Jason Wolf
Jeremiah Woolhouse
Trenton Curtin
Max Anthony
Thomas O'Brien
Max Roll
Maverick Mccauley
Bryce Priebe
Luke Patterson
Nathan Nickels
Ryan Waller
Kayden Kreul
Destyn Van Groll
Ritchie Stitzer
Zach Hansen
Will Schindler
Abraham White
Caleb Schlehlein
Hector Mendez
Chase Kozelka
Gabriel Hamman
Sam Nelson
Sean Lukaszewski
Brayden Coffey
Tanner Pedretti
Liam Elton
Henry Kovars
Harry Devine
Kaden Knutson
Colton Moris
Gabe Von Ruden
Seth Breuer
Daniel Cress
Jacob Swanson Carter
Mason Werthwein
Paul O'Neill
Clement Duve
Cahill Nichols
Easton Powell
Eli Allen
Samuel Koch
Levi Lamb
Jordan Parker
Brady Burmeister
Skylar Brownlee
Zachary Morren
Blake Parker
Brenden Kunke
Carter Roels
1:04PM

*%* Boys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Team Time

River Valley 20:13
Cashton 20:14
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:15
Viroqua 20:17
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:18
River Valley 20:19
Viroqua 20:20
Cashton 20:24
De Soto 20:25
Viroqua 20:29
Boscobel 20:29
Lancaster 20:31
Cashton 20:33
Reedsburg Area 20:35
Prairie du Chien 20:36.
Prairie du Chien 20:37
Richland Center/Ithaca 20:41
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:43
Prairie du Chien 20:46
River Ridge 20:48
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:51
Prairie du Chien 20:52
Boscobel 20:53
Reedsburg Area 20:55.
Riverdale 20:56.
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:59.
Lancaster 21:02.
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:11
Riverdale 21:18
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:20
Prairie du Chien 21:25.
Seneca 21:28.
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:32.
Cashton 21:36.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:36.
De Soto 21:37
North Crawford 21:43
Riverdale 21:51.
Viroqua 21:52.
De Soto 21:54.
River Ridge 21:56.
Cashton 21:58
River Ridge 22:00.
Viroqua 22:02.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:10
Riverdale 22:38
Boscobel 22:47
Lancaster 22:50
River Ridge 22:54
Viroqua 22:58
Kickapoo/La Farge 23:03.
Pecatonica/Argyle 23:07.
Royall 23:10
River Ridge 23:13
River Ridge 23:14
Riverdale 23:18
Hillsboro 23:24
River Ridge 23:34.
Seneca 23:34.
Viroqua 23:35
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Sunny, 70°F
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Weather:

Sunny, 70°F
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Place Bib# Name Gr Team Time
121 3625 Thomas Caya 9 Seneca 23:40
122 3628 Al Rewey 12 Seneca 23:45
123 3490 Gavin Whalen 12 Prairie du Chien 23:46
124 3302 Russell Jackson 11 Hillsboro 23:51
125 3326 Ethan Bass 10 Kickapoo/La Farge 23:56.
126 3274 Silas Buchner 9 De Soto 23:58
127 3305 Quinn Scheder 9 Hillsboro 24:01.
128 3445 Trevor Doescher 9 Pecatonica/Argyle 24:16.
129 3300 Cole Defliger 9 Hillsboro 24:34.
130 3550 Rylan Linder 10 River Ridge 24:42
131 3421 Deyton Blaha 11 North Crawford 24:54.
132 3591 Tj Strine 11 River Valley 26:04.
133 3329 Gavin Edel 12 Kickapoo/La Farge 26:05.
134 3724 Seamus Munson 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 26:47
135 3233 Jonah Troxel 10 Boscobel 28:45
136 3423 Ronan Cavanaugh 10 North Crawford 28:51
137 3502 1Isaac Feliciano 9 Reedsburg Area 31:52.
138 3498 Asher Christensen 9 Reedsburg Area 32:25.
139 3533 Leo Tagliapietra 12 Richland Center/Ithaca 42:27
10/09/2021 1:04PM
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Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale I

Riverdale Ele
Muscoda,

October

nvitational
mentary School
Wisconsin

9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

wWww.accurac

etiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

1 1 3611 Nick Stitzer
2 2 3342 Nolan Reese
3 3 3505 Caden Schneider
4 3525 Andrew Honer
5 4 3659 Drew Robson
6 5 3224 Levi Glasbrenner
7 6 3589 Julius Ross
8 7 3222 Ben Bohringer
9 8 3459 Ridge Toay
10 9 3301 Jordan Erickson
11 10 3679 Cooper Gelhaus
12 11 3328 Corey Camlek
13 12 3723 Kirk Caminiti
14 13 3725 Weston Parman
15 14 3389 RJ Hutchcroft
16 15 3229 Hayden Schott
17 16 3223 Gabe Davis
18 17 3230 Brady Smith
19 18 3587 Noah Radtke
20 19 3686 Clayton Weston
21 20 3244 Dylan Kaduc
22 21 3332 Ryther Gehrke
23 22 3656 Evan Matthews
24 23 3655 Jackson Klang
25 24 3339 Sam Miller
26 25 3479 Spencer Dehart
27 26 3660 Dylan Rouse
28 27 3228 Tucker Schmid-Cox
29 28 3583 Joshua Maes
30 29 3231 Sawyer Smith
31 30 3334 Dylan Jacks
32 31 3673 Preston Buroker
33 32 3662 Naoh Wood
34 33 3501 Treynor Curtin
35 34 3603 Bryce Clark
36 35 3580 Connor Grant
37 36 3592 Ethan Wastlick
38 37 3654 Parker Johnson
39 38 3507 Alek Southworth
40 39 3422 James Carstens
41 40 3722 Trevor Baryenbruch
42 41 3455 Kristian Orloff
43 42 3653 Devon Hill
44 43 3457 Brady Penniston
45 44 3476 Malachi Ames
46 45 3497 Ben Bruer
47 46 3496 Arik Bauer
48 47 3499 Logan Churchill
49 48 3678 Trevor Geary
50 49 3506 Ethan Schneider
51 50 3397 Brady Sperle
52 51 3685 Henry Urch
53 52 3275 Seth Greeno
54 53 3280 Zach Yaktin
55 3532 Benjamin Stowell
56 54 3306 Parker Skala
57 55 3432 Jax Yonker
58 56 3454 Jakob Orloff
59 57 3582 Eli Johnson
60 58 3245 Colton Lee
10/09/2021 1:04PM

Team Time

Riverdale 16:37.
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:03.
Reedsburg Area 17:18
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:19
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:25.
Boscobel 17:31.
River Valley 17:33.
Boscobel 17:38.
Pecatonica/Argyle 17:39.
Hillsboro 17:39.
Viroqua 17:41.
Kickapoo/La Farge 17:51.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:51.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:53.
Lancaster 17:59.
Boscobel 18:02.
Boscobel 18:02.
Boscobel 18:07.
River Valley 18:10
Viroqua 18:10
Cashton 18:25.
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:31.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:33.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:37.
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:39.
Prairie du Chien 18:42.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:43.
Boscobel 18:49.
River Valley 18:50.
Boscobel 18:53.
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:59.
Viroqua 18:59.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:06.
Reedsburg Area 19:10.
Riverdale 19:11.
River Valley 19:12
River Valley 19:14.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:16
Reedsburg Area 19:17
North Crawford 19:18
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:22
Pecatonica/Argyle 19:22.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:31.
Pecatonica/Argyle 19:34.
Prairie du Chien 19:38
Reedsburg Area 19:43.
Reedsburg Area 19:53.
Reedsburg Area 19:54.
Viroqua 19:55.
Reedsburg Area 19:56.
Lancaster 19:56.
Viroqua 19:59.
De Soto 19:59.
De Soto 20:00
Richland Center/Ithaca 20:02.
Hillsboro 20:07.
North Crawford 20:08.
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:09.
River Valley 20:13
Cashton 20:14.
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 59 3726 Andrew Pietrzykowski
62 60 3677 Myles Frye
63 61 3327 Aaron Camlek
64 62 3581 Mason Henkel
65 63 3687 Matthew Weston
66 64 3243 Luke Clements
67 65 3278 Jonathan Montes-Johnson
68 66 3400 Jason Wolf
69 67 3249 Jeremiah Woolhouse
70 68 3478 Max Anthony
71 69 3482 Thomas O'Brien
72 3527 Max Roll
73 70 3337 Maverick Mccauley
74 71 3483 Bryce Priebe
75 72 3555 Luke Patterson
76 73 3453 Nathan Nickels
77 74 3489 Ryan Waller
78 75 3612 Ritchie Stitzer
79 76 3395 Will Schindler
80 77 3460 Abraham White
81 78 3608 Caleb Schlehlein
82 79 3480 Chase Kozelka
83 3626 Gabriel Hamman
84 80 3452 Sam Nelson
85 81 3247 Sean Lukaszewski
86 82 3279 Tanner Pedretti
87 83 3425 Liam Elton
88 84 3605 Henry Kovars
89 85 3277 Kaden Knutson
90 86 3551 Colton Moris
91 87 3248 Gabe Von Ruden
92 88 3548 Seth Breuer
93 89 3727 Jacob Swanson Carter
94 90 3615 Mason Werthwein
95 91 3385 Clement Duve
96 92 3552 Cahill Nichols
97 3623 Levi Lamb
98 93 3554 Jordan Parker
99 94 3549 Brady Burmeister
100 95 3602 Skylar Brownlee
101 96 3303 Zachary Morren
102 97 3553 Blake Parker
103 3627 Brenden Kunke
104 3625 Thomas Caya
105 3628 Al Rewey
106 98 3302 Russell Jackson
107 99 3274 Silas Buchner
108 100 3305 Quinn Scheder
109 101 3300 Cole Defliger
110 102 3421 Deyton Blaha
111 103 3724 Seamus Munson
112 104 3423 Ronan Cavanaugh
113 3533 Leo Tagliapietra
10/09/2021 1:04PM

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda,

October

Wisconsin
9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Team Time

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:15
Viroqua 20:17
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:18
River Valley 20:19
Viroqua 20:20
Cashton 20:24.
De Soto 20:25.
Lancaster 20:31.
Cashton 20:33.
Prairie du Chien 20:36.
Prairie du Chien 20:37.
Richland Center/Ithaca 20:41.
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:43.
Prairie du Chien 20:46.
River Ridge 20:48.
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:51.
Prairie du Chien 20:52.
Riverdale 20:56.
Lancaster 21:02.
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:11.
Riverdale 21:18.
Prairie du Chien 21:25.
Seneca 21:28.
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:32.
Cashton 21:36.
De Soto 21:37.
North Crawford 21:43.
Riverdale 21:51.
De Soto 21:54.
River Ridge 21:56.
Cashton 21:58
River Ridge 22:00.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:10
Riverdale 22:38
Lancaster 22:50
River Ridge 22:54.
Royall 23:10
River Ridge 23:13
River Ridge 23:14.
Riverdale 23:18.
Hillsboro 23:24.
River Ridge 23:34.
Seneca 23:34.
Seneca 23:40
Seneca 23:45,
Hillsboro 23:51.
De Soto 23:58.
Hillsboro 24:01.
Hillsboro 24:34.
North Crawford 24:54.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 26:47.
North Crawford 28:51.
Richland Center/Ithaca 42:27
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 9,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Boscobel

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(17:52.5

Levi Glasbrenner
Ben Bohringer
Hayden Schott
Gabe Davis

Brady Smith

Tucker Schmid-Cox

Sawyer Smith

Kickapoo/La Farg

e

(18:13.0

Nolan Reese
Corey Camlek
Ryther Gehrke
Sam Miller
Dylan Jacks
Aaron Camlek

Maverick Mccauley

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(18:29.4

Drew Robson
Evan Matthews
Jackson Klang
Dylan Rouse
Naoh Wood
Parker Johnson
Devon Hill

River Valley

(18:36.2

Julius Ross
Noah Radtke
Joshua Maes
Connor Grant
Ethan Wastlick
Eli Johnson
Mason Henkel

(18:57.3

Cooper Gelhaus
Clayton Weston
Preston Buroker
Trevor Geary
Henry Urch
Myles Frye
Matthew Weston

Reedsburg Area

(19:04.7

Caden Schneider
Treynor Curtin
Alek Southworth
Ben Bruer

Arik Bauer

Logan Churchill
Ethan Schneider

89:22.5 0:35.7)

91:04.7 1:55.4)

92:26.6 1:41.1)

93:01.0 1:41.1)

94:46.5 2:17.3)

95:23.2 2:34.8)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 9,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Wisconsin Height

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

s/Barneveld

(19:30.7

Kirk Caminiti
Weston Parman
Trevor Baryenbru

Andrew Pietrzykowski

Jacob Swanson Ca
Seamus Munson

Pecatonica/Argyl

ch

rter

e

(19:31.4

Ridge Toay
Kristian Orloff
Brady Penniston
Jakob Orloff
Nathan Nickels
Abraham White
Sam Nelson

Riverdale

(19:58.9

Nick Stitzer
Bryce Clark
Ritchie Stitzer
Caleb Schlehlein
Henry Kovars
Mason Werthwein
Skylar Brownlee

Prairie du Chien

(20:04.2

Spencer Dehart
Malachi Ames
Max Anthony
Thomas O'Brien
Bryce Priebe
Ryan Waller
Chase Kozelka

(20:14.7

Dylan Kaduc
Colton Lee

Luke Clements
Jeremiah Woolhou
Sean Lukaszewski
Gabe Von Ruden

Lancaster

se

(20:28.2

RJ Hutchcroft
Brady Sperle
Jason Wolf
Will Schindler
Clement Duve

97:33.3 4:18.5)

97:37.0 3:12.7)

99:54 .3 5:13.5)

100:20.6 2:03.9)

101:13.1 3:10.5)

102:20.6 4:51.1)



(94)
(97)

Muscoda,
October 9,

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

De Soto

Seth Greeno
Zach Yaktin

Jonathan Montes-Johnson

Tanner Pedretti
Kaden Knutson
Silas Buchner

Hillsboro

Jordan Erickson
Parker Skala
Zachary Morren
Russell Jackson
Quinn Scheder
Cole Defliger

North Crawford

James Carstens
Jax Yonker

Liam Elton
Deyton Blaha
Ronan Cavanaugh

River Ridge

Luke Patterson
Colton Moris
Seth Breuer
Cahill Nichols
Jordan Parker
Brady Burmeister
Blake Parker

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(20:47.

(21:48.

(22:59.

(22:10.

103

109:

114

110

:56.

04.

:56.

:52.

:55.

:21.

:32.

:24.



Place TmPl Bib#

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 9,

Wisconsin

2021

www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

1 1 3232 Parker Steele
2 3650 Andy Atten
3 2 3682 Jacob Noble
4 3 3221 Elijah Biba
5 3500 Trenton Curtin
6 4 3225 [Kayden Kreul
7 3509 Destyn Van Groll
8 3333 Zach Hansen
9 3657 Hector Mendez
10 3652 Brayden Coffey
11 5 3676 Harry Devine
12 6 3674 Daniel Cress
13 7 3227 Paul O0'Neill
14 8 3683 Easton Powell
15 3325 Eli Allen
16 3449 Samuel Koch
17 9 3684 Carter Roels
18 3490 Gavin Whalen
19 3326 Ethan Bass
20 3445 Trevor Doescher
21 3550 Rylan Linder
22 3591 Tj Strine
23 3329 Gavin Edel
24 10 3233 Jonah Troxel
25 3502 Isaac Feliciano
26 3498 Asher Christensen
10/09/2021 1:04PM
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Team Time

Boscobel 19:36.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:37.
Viroqua 20:29.
Boscobel 20:29.
Reedsburg Area 20:35.
Boscobel 20:53.
Reedsburg Area 20:55.
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:59.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:20.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:36.
Viroqua 21:52.
Viroqua 22:02.
Boscobel 22:47.
Viroqua 22:58.
Kickapoo/La Farge 23:03.
Pecatonica/Argyle 23:07.
Viroqua 23:35,
Prairie du Chien 23:46.
Kickapoo/La Farge 23:56.
Pecatonica/Argyle 24:16
River Ridge 24:42.,
River Valley 26:04.
Kickapoo/La Farge 26:05.
Boscobel 28:45.
Reedsburg Area 31:52.
Reedsburg Area 32:25.

Page 1
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

25 Boscobel (22:30.5 112:32.5 9:08.8)
1 Parker Steele 12 19:36.5

3 Elijah Biba 10 20:29.1

4 Kayden Kreul 9 20:53.9

7 Paul O'Neill 9 22:47.7

10 Jonah Troxel 10 28:45.3
30 Viroqua (22:11.7 110:58.2 3:06.8)
2 Jacob Noble 10 20:29.0

5 Harry Devine 11 21:52.6

6 Daniel Cress 9 22:02.0

8 Easton Powell 9 22:58.8

9 Carter Roels 11 23:35.8



Place Bib#

60

10/09/2021

3286
3601
3610
3530
3616
3609
3340
3392
3606
3255
3338
3347
3637
3270
3331
3346
3579
3481
3384
3529
3345
3257
3256
3341
3613
3708
3393
3588
3290
3429
3343
3706
3335
3590
3485
3584
3304
3396
3711
3390
3307
3713
3267
3585
3556
3712
3622
3547
3477
3269
3578
3705
3348
3254
3424
3291
3427
3636
3703
3398

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Boys' Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ***x

Logan Brudos
Lakota Brewer
Wyatt Schramm
Ryan Stadler
Hunter Wilkinson
James Schramm
Jeff Olsen
Brady Mack
Max Mathews
Landon Laufenberg
Lane Miller
Arlon Walter
Joshua Richardson
Jace Niles
Bennett Gehrke
Landen Turgasen
James Deibert
Joseph Kramer
Griffin Bridge
Dane Schwartz
Braden Turgasen
Brady Wells
Jacobi Mlsna
Theo Parr
Johnathan Thornton
Noah Rood
John Muldoon
Ben Reis
Brad Yaktin
Sam Knoble
Nikoli Rose
Levi Hanson
Gavin Kreger
Logan Sorg
Landon Smith
Patrick Marck
Abner Scheder
Chad Slane
David Van Loo
Nathan Koeller
Bennett Woodhouse
Bo Witt
Gabe Heins
Matt Noble
Mason Pecinovsky
Riley Wilson
Adanu Ingraham
Luke Breuer
Eric Anderson
Kristopher Matthews
Quinn Cady
Jansen Getter
Rhet Wiegel
Brent Hemmersbach
Carson Eckert
Oscar Zink
Roman Forkash
Scott Perkins
Weston Benzing
Seaver Sperle
1:04PM
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De Soto Middle School
Riverdale

Riverdale

Richland Center/Ithaca
Riverdale

Riverdale

Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Riverdale

Cashton Middle School
Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
Southwestern Middle School
Cuba City

Kickapoo/La Farge
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Valley

Prairie du Chien
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Kickapoo/La Farge
Cashton Middle School
Cashton Middle School
Kickapoo/La Farge
Riverdale

Viroqua Middle School
Lancaster

River Valley

De Soto Middle School
North Crawford
Kickapoo/La Farge
Viroqua Middle School
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Valley

Prairie du Chien
River Valley
Hillsboro

Lancaster

Viroqua Middle School
Lancaster

Hillsboro

Viroqua Middle School
Cuba City

River Valley

River Ridge

Virogqua Middle School
Royall

River Ridge

Prairie du Chien

Cuba City

River Valley

Viroqua Middle School
Kickapoo/La Farge
Cashton Middle School
North Crawford

De Soto Middle School
North Crawford
Southwestern Middle School
Viroqua Middle School
Lancaster

OP R OOOUVUNNOHAMANOVOMOOOWERPIINOWHRRUITLVLOWNNORRWOANANR P OANOWWORENNMPAPAOAPONLOVOIPDAANW

0 00OOWMMOWMMWMMWMMWOMWMOMWMOMWMOMWMOMWMOMWMOOIIIIIIIII9NNUNNNNNNNNNSo0o o000 o000 o ol ool ot



Place Bib#

74

10/09/2021

3387
3614
3399
3268
3604
3336
3386
3344
3420
3704
3458
3524
3394
3586

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 9, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x %% BOysS'

Marshall Harris
Brandon Tomas
Elliot Webster
Isaac Hermsen
Terance Currier
Carson Krings
Westin Fritz
Wesley Rose
Jameson Adkins
Ozzie Broadhead
Max Soper
Leif Hanson
Daniel Rodriguez
Will Prem
1:04PM
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Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ***x*

Lancaster

Riverdale

Lancaster

Cuba City

Riverdale

Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford
Viroqua Middle School
Pecatonica/Argyle
Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

River Valley
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 9,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Riverdale

Middle School Team Score ****

(11:26.7 57:13.1 1:04.8)

Lakota Brewer
Wyatt Schramm
Hunter Wilkinson
James Schramm

Max Mathews
Johnathan Thornton
Brandon Tomas

Kickapoo/La Farge

(12:22.8 61:53.7 0:58.6)

Jeff Olsen

Lane Miller
Arlon Walter
Bennett Gehrke
Landen Turgasen
Braden Turgasen
Theo Parr

Lancaster

(13:24.6 67:03.0 2:24.7)

Brady Mack
Griffin Bridge
John Muldoon
Chad Slane
Nathan Koeller
Seaver Sperle
Marshall Harris

River Valley

(13:49.3 69:06.1 1:43.7)

James Deibert
Ben Reis
Logan Sorg
Patrick Marck
Matt Noble
Quinn Cady
Will Prem

Virogqua Middle School

(14:14.3 71:11.3 1:53.7)

Noah Rood

Levi Hanson
David Van Loo
Bo Witt

Riley Wilson
Jansen Getter
Weston Benzing



